Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H120000186073)))



H120000186073ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

Effective Date /-20 = 2012

From:

Account Name : BUCHANAN INGERSOLL PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Account Number : I20030000049 Phone : (305)347-4087

Fax Number : (305)347-4089

remail address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:

2012 JAN 23 PM 8: 24
SEGRETARY OF STATE

12 JAN 23 PH OF 18 EURE DARY, OF STATE TUAHASSEE, FLORIE

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Craftsman TRJ, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	. 0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

J. SAULSBERRY Help EXAMINER

JAN 24 2012

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Craftsman TRJ, LLC			
Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.		٠
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:		
Rebecca Trinkler			ſ
	Name of Person		
Buchanan Ingersoll & Ro	oney PC		
	Firm/Company		•
19950 West Country Club	Drive, Suite 101		
	Address		
Aventura, Florida 33180			
	ity/State and Zip Code		
rebecca.trinkler@blpc.com			
E-mail address: (10 be used	for future annual report notification)	26	
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	II2 J	9700 mm
Rebecca Trinkler	at (954) 610-4626 ZA	2012 JAN 23	17
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	ယ်	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	OF ST	PH ~	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	42 :8	
Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AKTICLASOF	ORGANIZATI	ON FOR FLORIDA LIMITED I	AABILATT COMPANT
ARTICLE I - N	ame:	·	
	Limited Liability	Company is:	•
o "	TD	,	
Craftsman	TRJ, LLC		
	Must end with the word	ds "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL	.C.")
ARTICLE II - A	A ddnace:	•	
		dress of the principal office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
19B North Feder	of Highway	P.O. Box 1814	
Dania Beach, Flo		Dania Beach, Florida	
33004	3/1GG	33004	·
			
		t, Registered Office, & Registered	
	r Company cannot serve an active Florida registr	e as its own Registered Agent. You must designa	te an individual or another
•	•	,	7× 22
The name and th	e Florida street ac	idress of the registered agent are:	EC EC
	Rebecca Tr	inkler	Z012 JAN 23 SECRETAR) ALLAHASSE
		Name	JAN 2: WHASS
	19950 West	Country Club Drive, Suite 10	
		florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table)
	Aventura,	_{rt} 33180	PH 8: 21 Cof STATE Cable) -
		City State and Zin	- Sù K

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and	address of eac	h Manager or	Managing I	Member is as	follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	r
MGRM	Tamara Wohl
	P.O. Box 1814
	Dania Beach, Florida 33004
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•
•	
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other th (If an effective date is listed, the date is to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	nan the date of filing: January 20, 2012 (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	irii _
4 election	member or an authorized representative of a member.
Significate of A	member or an authorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Rebecca	Trinkler
	Typed or printed name of signee
TANK TO	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2